
Pirata's Skull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radice  Damiano (08/1489) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonato Andrea (08/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 20 36 1,80

Radice  Damiano 08/1489 10 25 2,50

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 16 24 1,50

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 14 17 1,21

Lunetta Luca 08/212 17 16 0,94

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 11 13 1,18

Bonato Andrea 08/1404 8 7 0,88

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 2 6 2 2 4 8 4 10 2 3 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 1 0 4 3 4 9 3 4 4 8 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 3 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 10 3 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Mattia (08/1820) 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 20 45 2,25

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 19 39 2,05

Cangi Marica 08/1408 20 31 1,55

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 15 30 2,00

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 11 20 1,82

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 11 15 1,36

Cattaneo Mattia 08/1820 6 6 1,00

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 4 5 1,25

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 2 4 2,00

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 4 2 0,50

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa (08/1757) 4 3 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Marco (08/1756) 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzoni Francesco (08/1629) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 24 49 2,04

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa 08/1757 22 30 1,36

Ariante Luigi 08/173 12 14 1,17

Rossetti Marco 08/1756 12 13 1,08

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 10 12 1,20

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 6 5 0,83

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 6 4 0,67

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 4 2 0,50



Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 2 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turba Paolo (08/1098) 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Albino (08/223) 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 21 38 1,81

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 18 28 1,56

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 20 25 1,25

Turba Paolo 08/1098 15 24 1,60

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 14 21 1,50

Piazza Albino 08/223 18 19 1,06

Meles Gianluca 08/546 6 6 1,00

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 6 2 5 3 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 3 7 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 2 3 3 9 3 4 4 10 2 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 4 5 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vazzola Alex 08/144 19 42 2,21

Marino Pietro 08/1782 18 38 2,11

Manzo Michele 08/704 18 37 2,06

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 16 26 1,62

Rocca Daniele 08/562 11 22 2,00

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 17 22 1,29

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 6 11 1,83

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 2 1 0,50

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 5 1 0,20

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 2 2 4 4 3 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 28 42 1,50

Bellasio Luca 08/933 19 26 1,37

Casartelli Laura 08/404 20 24 1,20

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 17 22 1,29

Addesi Domenico 08/134 20 19 0,95

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 8 2 0,25

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 0 0 0,00


